
Madera High School 

2019/20 jv boys Volleyball schedule 

 

     Day                              Date                                  Opponent                         Site                                          Time______                 

Tuesday 2/25/2020 Reedley Away 4:00 PM 

Tuesday 3/3/2020 Central Away 4:00 PM 

Tuesday 3/10/2020 McLane Away 4:00 PM 

Thursday 3/12/2020 Clovis East Home 4:00 PM 

Tuesday 3/17/2020 Clovis North Home 4:00 PM 

Thursday 3/19/2020 Madera South Away 3:45 PM 

Saturday 3/21/2020 Sunnyside High School Away T.B.A. 

Tuesday 3/24/2020 Sanger  Home 3:45 PM 

Thursday 3/26/2020 Bullard  Away 3:45 PM 

Thursday 4/2/2020 Edison Home 3:45 PM 

Thursday 4/16/2020 Madera South Home 3:45 PM 

Tuesday 4/21/2020 Sanger Away 3:45 PM 

Thursday 4/23/2020 Bullard  Home 3:45 PM 

Saturday 4/25/2020 Madera South Away T.B.A.  

Thursday 4/30/2020 Edison Away 3:45 PM 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Principal:  Robyn Cosgrove 
Athletic Director:  John Fernandez 
Head Coach:  Rhonda Jefferson 
Colors:  Blue & White 
Mascot:  Coyote 


